Code

© 0O N o N -

16
17
107
231
505

Assessment District
Parish General Fund
Sheriff: Operational
Health Unit
Library

School 100

Law Enforcement
Fla. Parish Juvenile
Library

School Bldg. #107
Road District #101

Drainage Dist. #5 Mt.

Total
City Millage

2013
WARD 1 - KENTWOOD

Mills

4.67
1.53
10.00
4.00
3.00
4.06
7.81
2.75
2.81
5.50
4.00
4.29

54.42
6.34

Code

232
901

Sub. Rd #101

Forestry

Mills

5.00
.08/Ac



Code

© ©® N o N~ R

16
17
107
505

WARD 1 - TANGIPAHOA

Assessment District
Parish General Fund
Sheriff: Operational
Health Unit

Library

School 100

Law Enforcement
Fla. Parish Juvenile
Library

School Bldg. #107

Drainage District 5 Main.

Total
City Millage

Mills

4.67
3.06
10.00
4.00
3.00
4.06
7.81
2.75
2.81
5.50
4.29

51.95
15.95

Code

901

Forestry

Mills

.08/Ac



Code

© 00 N oo o1 b~

16
17
107
302
303
505

Assessment District
Parish General Fund
Garbage — Mt.
Sheriff: Operational
Health Unit

Library

School 100

Law Enforcement
Fla. Parish Juvenile
Library

School Bldg. #107
Fire Prot. Dist. 2-Mt.
Fire Prot. Dist. 2

Drainage Dist. 5 Maint.

Total

WARD 1Z

Mills

4.67
3.06
10.00
10.00
4.00
3.00
4.06
7.81
2.75
2.81
5.50
10.00
10.00
4.29

81.95

Code

901

Forestry

Mills

.08/Ac



Code

© 00 N oo o1 b~

16
17
116
302
303

Assessment District

Parish General Fund

Garbage-Mt.

Sheriff: Operational

Health Unit
Library

School 100

Law Enforcement
Fla. Parish Juvenile
Library

School Bldg. 116
Fire Prot. 2-Mt.
Fire Prot. 2

Total

WARD 2

Mills

4.67
3.06
10.00
10.00
4.00
3.00
4.06
7.81
2.75
2.81
13.00
10.00
10.00

85.16

901

Forestry

.08/Ac



Code

© 0O N o N -

16

17

301
306
402
503
504

Assessment District
Parish General Fund
Sheriff: Operational
Health Unit

Library

School 100

Law Enforcement
Fla. Parish Juvenile
Library

Fire Prot. 1

Fire Prot. 1

Hospital Serv. Dist. #2

Drainage District #4-Mt.
Drainage District #4-Skg

Total
City Millage

WARD 3A

Mills

4.67
1.53
10.00
4.00
3.00
4.06
7.81
2.75
2.81
5.00
10.00
5.00
3.00
2.00

65.63
4.94

Code

901

Forestry

Mills

.08\Ac



Code

© ©® N o N~ R

16
17
402
503
504

Assessment District
Parish General Fund
Sheriff: Operational
Health Unit

Library

School 100

Law Enforcement
Fla. Parish Juvenile
Library

Hospital Serv. Dist. #2
Drainage Dist. #4-Mt.

Drainage Dist. #4-Skg.

Total
City Millage

WARD 3R

Mills

4.67
3.06
10.00
4.00
3.00
4.06
7.81
2.75
2.81
5.00
3.00
2.00

52.16
15.66

Code

901

Forestry

Mills

.08/Ac



Code

© 00 N oo o1 b~

16

17

301
306
402
503
504

Assessment District
Parish General Fund
Garbage-Mt.
Sheriff: Operational
Health Unit

Library

School 100

Law Enforcement
Fla. Parish Juvenile
Library

Fire Prot. 1

Fire Prot. 1

Hospital Serv. Dist. #2
Drainage Dist. 4 Mt.
Drainage Dist. 4 Skg.

Total

WARD 3Z

Mills

4.67
3.06
10.00
10.00
4.00
3.00
4.06
7.81
2.75
2.81
5.00
10.00
5.00
3.00
2.00

77.16

Code

115  School Bldg. 39A
621  Indep. Rec. Dist.
901 Forestry

Mills

15.00
14.89
.08/Ac



WARD 4

Code Mills Code Mills
1 Assessment District 4.67 116  School Bldg. 116 13.00
4 Parish General Fund 3.06 901 Forestry .08/Ac
5 Garbage-Mt. 10.00

6 Sheriff: Operational 10.00

7 Health Unit 4.00

8 Library 3.00

9 School 100 4.06

12 Law Enforcement 7.81

16 Fla. Parish Juvenile 2.75

17 Library 2.81

302  Fire Prot. #2 Mt. 10.00

303  Fire Prot. #2 10.00

Total 72.16



WARD 5

Code Mills Code Mills
1 Assessment District 4.67 630  Mosq. Abatement  5.00
4 Parish General Fund 3.06 901 Forestry .08/Ac
5 Garbage-Mt. 10.00

6 Sheriff: Operational 10.00

7 Health Unit 4.00

8 Library 3.00

9 School 100 4.06

12 Law Enforcement 7.81

16 Fla. Parish Juvenile 2.75

17 Library 2.81

302  Fire Prot. #2 Mt. 10.00

303  Fire Prot. #2 10.00

Total 72.16



Code

© 0O N o N -

16
17
500
501
630

Assessment District
Parish General Fund
Sheriff: Operational
Health Unit

Library

School 100

Law Enforcement
Fla. Parish Juvenile
Library

Drain. Dist. #1-Mt.
Drain. Dist. #1
Mosquito Abatement

Total
City Millage

WARD 6H

Mills

4.67
1.53
10.00
4.00
3.00
4.06
7.81
2.75
2.81
2.00
2.00
5.00

49.63
21.04

Code

101
120
400
901

Mills
School Bldg #1 2.50
Hammond Alternate 3.00
Hmd. Rec. Dist. 10.00
Forestry .08/Ac



Code

© 0O N o N -

16
17
115
621

WARD 61 - INDEPENDENCE

Assessment District

Parish General Fund

Sheriff: Operational

Health Unit
Library

School 100

Law Enforcement
Fla. Parish Juvenile
Library

School Bldg. #39A
Indep. Rec. District

Total
City Millage

Mills

4.67
1.53
10.00
4.00
3.00
4.06
7.81
2.75
2.81

15.00
14.89

70.52
16.23

Code

500
501
503
504
901

Drain Dist. 1 Mt.

Drain Dist. 1 Skg.

Drain Dist. 4 Mt.

Drain Dist. 4 Skg.

Forestry

Mills

2.00
2.00
3.00
2.00
.08/Ac



Code

© ©® N o N~ R

16
17
500
501

Assessment District
Parish General Fund
Sheriff: Operational
Health Unit
Library

School 100

Law Enforcement
Fla. Parish Juvenile
Library

Drain Dist. #1 Mt.
Drain Dist. #1 Skg.

Total
City Millage

WARD 6 TICKFAW

Mills Code

4.67 901
3.06
10.00
4.00
3.00
4.06
7.81
2.75
2.81
2.00
2.00

46.16
16.82

Forestry

Mills

.08/Ac



WARD 6-OUTSIDE

Code Mills Code Mills
1 Assessment District 4.67 101  School Bldg. #1 2.50
4 Parish General Fund 3.06 115  School Bldg. #39A  15.00
5 Garbage-Mt. 10.00 120 Hmd. Alternate Sch. 3.00
6 Sheriff: Operational 10.00 225 Rd. Light Dist. #5 6.00
7 Health Unit 4.00 400 Hmd. Rec. Dist. #1  10.00
8 Library 3.00 500 Drainage Dist. #1 2.00
9 School 100 4.06 501 Drainage Dist. #1 2.00
12 Law Enforcement 7.81 503 Drainage Dist. #4 3.00
16 Fla. Parish Juvenile 2.75 504  Drainage Dist. #4 2.00
17 Library 2.81 621  Indep. Rec. Dist. 14.89
302  Fire Prot. #2-Mt. 10.00 630  Mosq. Abate. 5.00
303  Fire Prot. #2-Skg. 10.00 901 Forestry .08/Ac

Total 72.16



Code

© 0O N o N -

16
17
500
501
630

Assessment District
Parish General Fund
Sheriff: Operational
Health Unit

Library

School 100

Law Enforcement
Fla. Parish Juvenile
Library

Drain. Dist. #1 Mt.
Drain. Dist. #1 Skg.
Mosquito Abatement

Total
City Millage

WARD 7 HAMMOND

Mills

4.67
1.53
10.00
4.00
3.00
4.06
7.81
2.75
2.81
2.00
2.00
5.00

49.63
21.04

Code

101
120
400
600
619
620
901

Mills
School Bldg. #1 2.50
Hmd. Alternate Sch. 3.00

Hmd. Rec. Dist. #1  10.00
Dwntwn Dev. Dist  14.06
Ponch. Rec. Dist. 4.00
Ponch. Rec. Dist. 10.00
Forestry .08/Ac



© 0O N o N -

16

17

500
501
619
620
630

WARD 7 PONCHATOULA

Code

Assessment District
Parish General Fund
Sheriff: Operational
Health Unit

Library

School 100

Law Enforcement
Fla. Parish Juvenile
Library

Drain. Dist. #1 Mt.
Drain. Dist. #1 Skg.
Ponch. Rec Dist.
Ponch. Rec. District
Mosquito Abatement

Total
City Millage

Mills

4.67
1.53
10.00
4.00
3.00
4.06
7.81
2.75
2.81
2.00
2.00
4.00
10.00
5.00

63.63
16.52

Code

901

Forestry

Mills

.08/Ac



WARD 7Z OUTSIDE

Code Mills Code Mills
1 Assessment District 4.67 101  School Bldg. #1 2.50
4 Parish General Fund 3.06 120 Hmd. Alt. School  3.00
5 Garbage-Mt. 10.00 202 Road Lt. #1 1.99
6 Sheriff: Operational 10.00 203 Road Lt. #2 5.00
7 Health Unit 4.00 224 Road Lt. #4 3.50
8 Library 3.00 225 Road Lt. #5 6.00
9 School 100 4.06 226  Road Lt. #6 6.00
12 Law Enforcement 7.81 227 Road Lt. #7 5.00
16 Fla. Parish Juvenile 2.75 400 Hmd. Rec. Dist. 10.00
17 Library 2.81 619 Ponch. Rec. Dist.  4.00
302  Fire Prot. #2-Mt. 10.00 620 Ponch. Rec. Dist.  10.00
303  Fire Prot. #2 10.00 901 Forestry .08/Ac
500 Drain. Dist. #1 Mt. 2.00

501 Drain. Dist. #1-Skg. 2.00

630 Mosquito Abatement 5.00

Total 81.16



Code

© 00 N oo o1 b~

16

17

302
303
500
501
630

Assessment District
Parish General Fund
Garbage-Mt.
Sheriff: Operational
Health Unit

Library

School 100

Law Enforcement
Fla. Parish Juvenile
Library

Fire Prot. #2-Mt.
Fire Prot. #2

Drain. Dist. #1-Mt.
Drain. Dist. #1-Skg.
Mosquito Abatement

Total

WARD 8

Mills

4.67
3.06
10.00
10.00
4.00
3.00
4.06
7.81
2.75
2.81
10.00
10.00
2.00
2.00
5.00

81.16

Code

223
400
619
620
901

Rd. Lt. #3

Hmd. Rec. Dist.
Ponch. Rec. Dist.
Ponchy Rec. Dist

Forestry

Mills

7.00
10.00

4.00
10.00
.08/Ac



